2016 / Amateur SuperSport Middleweight /

20151114
913 A Rafael DaSilva Yamaha YZF-R6 11:46.662 01:55917 00.000 00.000

2 314 A Michael Nagy Kawasaki ZX-6R 12:01.809 01:58.798 6 15.147 15.147 20
3 746 A Marcin Jablonski ~ Yamaha YZF-R6 12:03.965 01:58.757 6 17.303 02.156 16
4 456 A David Rankin Yamaha YZF-R6 12:04.497 01:58.738 6 17.835 00.532 13
5 105 A Monte o Yamaha YZF-R6 12:16.403  02:01.030 6 29741 11906 11
6 212 A Eddie Robison Honda CBR600RR 12:16.670 02:01.259 6 30.008 00.267 10
7 666 A Mike Traeger Yamaha R6 12:19.067 02:00.744 6 32405 02.397 9
8 469 A Jerome Samarjian Yamaha YZF-R6 12:25.645 02:01.618 6 38.983 06.578 8
9 150 A Radford Pajita Kawasaki ZX-6R 12:26.670 02:02.184 6 40.008 01.025 7
10 912 A Rich McGee Yamaha YZF-R6 12:28.206 02:02.832 6 41.544 01.536 6
11 347 A Michael Luhm Yamaha YZF-R6 12:28.230 01:58.082 6 41.568 00.024 5
12 321 A Eric Montejano ~ Yamaha R6 12:37.363 02:02.137 6 50.701 09.133 4
13 844 A Zane Gehers Yamaha YZF-R6 12:41.838 02:03.733 6 55.176 04475 3
14 165 A Simon Barrett gisumph Daytona 12:42291  02:05.535 6 55.629 00.453 2
15 769X SA David Kolb Suzuki GSX-R600 12:45.749 02:06.095 6 59.087 03.458 1
16 989X SA Zaid Aldossari Yamaha YZF-R6 13:11.368 02:09.156 6 01:24.706 25.619 1
17 102 A Matt Ray Honda CBR600RR 13:22.292 02:12.277 6  01:35.630 10.924 1
18 220 A James Clayton Honda CBR600RR 13:29.143 02:11.943 6  01:42.481 06.851 1

9998 609 A Marc Mittelsteadt Yamaha YZF-R6 00.000 - 7L 7L 0




9998 858 A Emilio Ramirez = Honda CBR600RR 00.000 -- 7L 00.000 0




